Volunteer Number



First State Fashion Week

Hairstylist Application

Please complete the form and email application to First State Fashion Week – <u>firststatefashionweek@gmail.com</u> or hand into a First State Fashion Week Staff member

	Date:			
Please Print				
First name:	Last Name:			
Email address:				
Street Address:				
City: State:				
Home phone and/or cell phone:				
Age: If under 18 years old Parental consent:				
Gender: Male Female				
Instagram/ Twitter/Snap Chat Handle:				
Position				

Why would you like to volunteer as a Hairstylist for First State Fashion Week? Please list skills and and specialties. Are you a licensed cosmetologist?

Indicate all that apply:

Bookkeeping	Sound Production	Make-up Artistry	Public Relations
Microsoft Office	Lighting Production	Hair Styling	General Help
Graphic Design	Back Stage	Nail Technician	MC
Videography	Digital Editing	Beauty	Journalism
Photography	Sponsorship	Runway	Blogging
Fundraising	Project Management	Modeling	Other

Please Read Carefully and Initial Below

All applicants must sign and complete this application. All applications disclaim in whole or in part the right of any property or interest in any property submitted with their application. First State Fashion Week, its contractors, staff, sponsors and affiliates makes no representation or warranties to the applicant as to their qualifications for said fashion show. The applicant acknowledges to having carefully examined this statement and further acknowledge that they have been informed of their rights and obligations do sign below. You release First State Fashion Week, its contractors, staff, sponsors and affiliates from any and all claims arising out of the use of the photos. These Photos do not include photographs that you submit for consideration to be part of First State Fashion Week.

Initial Here

I, ______, declare and agree that I, ______, will participate exclusively with First State Fashion Week in the above mentions position and/ or any other position assigned by a staff member of First State Fashion Week. I, ______, will be committed and available for Fashion Week July 24th to July 30th of 2016 for First State Fashion Week and further commit to being prompt, open-minded and willing to dedicate fully and exclusivity to First State Fashion. I, ______, further declare there is no conflict of interest where exclusivity for First State Fashion Week will be interrupted nor broken. If such situation arises, I undersigned will immediately contact a staff member of First State Fashion Week.

	Initial Here			
Please Sign Here				
Hairstylist Name:	Nickname:			
Hairstylist Signature:				
Parent Signature if under 18 years old:				
How did you hear about us?				
For Office Use Only				
Approved/ Notes	Decline/ Notes			
Commencement Date: T	he month of on, 20			
Conclusion Date: T	he month of on, 20			
Additional Notes:				